RED MOUNTAIN MARCHING PRIDE

2023 Schedule

BAND CAMP

Monday & Tuesday, July 10 - 11 7am - 4pm
Percussion Camp

Monday - Tuesday, July 17 - 18 7am - 4pm

Leadership, new members, percussion & guard

Wednesday - Friday, July 19 - 21 7am - 4pm

Everyone

Monday - Tuesday, July 24 - 25 7am - 4pm

Everyone

Wednesday - Friday, July 26 - 28 4pm - 7pm

Everyone (Parent Preview Performance 6pm on Friday)

WEEKLY REHEARSALS

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday A HOUR 6:45 - 7:50am
Tuesday nights 6 - 9pm August 8 - November 15

45 - 60 minutes sectional as determined by individual sections

BAND COMPETITIONS, PARADES & SATURDAY PRACTICES

Friday, September 8
Friday, September 15
Friday, September 22
Friday, September 29
Thursday, October 5
Friday, October 6
Saturday, October 7

Thursday, October 19

Away Game (vs. Desert Ridge) 7pm

Home Game (vs. Westwood) 7pm

Home Game (vs. Williams Field) 7pm

Away Game (vs. Highland) 7pm

Away Game (vs. ALA Queen Creek) 7pm

Friday evening rehearsal 6 - 8pm (No A Hour Rehearsal)
AM Practice & Marching Band Competition

(Peoria High School) - this is a reverse order show
**Please note that October 9 - 13 is fall break**

RMHS Homecoming Parade 6pm



Friday, October 20
Saturday, October 21

Friday, October 27
Saturday, October 28

Friday, November 3

Saturday, November 4

Friday, November 10
Friday, November 17
Saturday, November 18

Friday, November 24
Monday, January 15

Home Game (vs. Queen Creek) 7pm Homecoming
AM Practice & Marching Band Competition
(Williams Field High School)

Away Game (vs. Hamilton) 7pm

AM Practice & Marching Band Competition
(Dobson High School)

Home Game (vs. Mountain View) 7pm

AM Practice & Marching Band Semi-Finals
(Gilbert HS)

Potential Play Off Game 7pm

Potential Play Off Game 7pm

AM Practice & Marching Band Finals / Championships
(Glendale Community College)

Potential Play Off Game 7pm

MLK Parade

SEAL BEACH TRIP

Friday - Sunday, December 1 - 3



